Innovators of Rubber Technology
2          KOLAG Rubber and Ceramic Lagging
Know How & Why How
To know how to manufacture lagging is one thing,
but to understand how it works and therefore
optimize the design for superior performance is
something else. This is what we call the “Why
How”, and it is the secret to the success of

Observed value
8          KOLAG Rubber and Ceramic Lagging
Ordering Information
Code Description
Mass
(kg/unit)
Measure
(units)
Order
(unit lots)
KOLGSHNSP0817 Kolag square lagging 8mm x 1.7mt x 10mt N 8.0 m2 17
KOLGSHNSP1017 Kolag square lagging 10mm x 1.7mt x 10mt N 10.0 m2 17
KOLGSHNDP1020 Kolag Diamond lagging 10mm x 2mt x 10mt N 13.4 m2 20
KOLGSHNDP1220 Kolag Diamond lagging 12mm x 2mt x 10mt N 16.4 m2 20
KOLGSHNDP1520 Kolag Diamond lagging 15mm x 2mt x 10mt N 16.4 m2 20
KOLGSHFDP1020 Kolag Diamond FRAS lagging 10mm x 2mt x 10mt 10.1 m2 20
KOLGSHFDP1220 Kolag Diamond FRAS lagging 12mm x 2mt x 10mt 10.1 m2 20
KOLGSHFDP1520 Kolag Diamond FRAS lagging 15mm x 2mt x 10mt 12.38 m2 20
Physical Data
Thickness 8mm, 10mm, 12mm & above
to order
Length 10 mtr roll

Abrasion Resistance(DIN 53505) 110mm3. 190mm3.
Kolag - Pulley Lagging Strips
Ordering Information
Code Description
Mass
(kg/unit)
Measure
(units)
Order
(unit lots)
KOLGSTNWP1020 Kolag strip lagging 10mm x 205mm x 6.5mt B/L 13.0 roll 1
KOLGSTNWP1220 Kolag strip lagging 12mm x 205mm x 6.5mt B/L 15.8 roll 1
KOLGSTNWP1520 Kolag strip lagging 15mm x 205mm x 6.5mt B/L 21.6 roll 1
KOLGSTFWP1020 Kolag FRAS strip lagging 10mm x 205mm x 6.5mt B/L 13.5 roll 1
KOLGSTFWP1220 Kolag FRAS strip lagging 12mm x 205mm x 6.5mt B/L 16.5 roll 1
KOLGSTFWP1520 Kolag FRAS strip lagging 15mm x 205mm x 6.5mt B/L 22.5 roll 1
10          KOLAG Rubber and Ceramic Lagging
Kolag - Ceramic Pulley Lagging
Ordering Information
Code Description
Mass
(kg/unit)
Measure
(units)
Order
(unit lots)
CLFBP1220048 Kolag cerstr FRAS 480CL/730RL suit 450mm belt 2.3 1 strip
CLFBP1220062 Kolag cerstr FRAS 620CL/867RL suit 600mm belt 2.9 1 strip
CLFBP1220075 Kolag cerstr FRAS 750CL/1000RL suit 750mm belt 3.2 1 strip
CLFBP1220089 Kolag cerstr FRAS 890/CL1140RL suit 900mm belt 3.5 1 strip
CLFBP1220103 Kolag cerstr FRAS 1030CL/1280RL suit 1050mm belt 4.1 1 strip
CLFBP1220117 Kolag cerstr FRAS 1170CL/1415RL suit 1200mm belt 4.3 1 strip
CLFBP1220137 Kolag cerstr FRAS 1370CL/1620RL suit 1350mm belt 5.2 1 strip
CLFBP1220144 Kolag cerstr FRAS 1440CL/1690RL suit 1500mm belt 6.4 1 strip
CLFBP1220178 Kolag cerstr FRAS 1780CL/2030RL suit 1800mm belt 7.2 1 strip
CLFBP1220199 Kolag cerstr FRAS 1990CL/2030RL suit 2000mm belt 7.2 1 strip
CLFBP1220206 Kolag cerstr FRAS 2060CL/2310RL suit 2100mm belt 7.6 1 strip
CLFBP1220219 Kolag cerstr FRAS 2195CL/2445RL suit 2200mm belt 8.0 1 strip
CLFBP1220649 Kolag cerstr FRAS 6490CL 26 1 strip
CLNBP1220048 Kolag cerstr N 480CL/730RL suit 450mm belt 2.3 1 strip
CLNBP1220062 Kolag cerstr N 620CL/867RL suit 600mm belt 2.9 1 strip
CLNBP1220075 Kolag cerstr N 750CL/1000RL suit 750mm belt 3.2 1 strip
CLNBP1220089 Kolag cerstr N 890/CL1140RL suit 900mm belt 3.5 1 strip